Sernafina

Stantens.

HALF
Arancini 65.00
Meatballs 60.00
Eggplant Parm 55.00
Caprese Salad 50.00
*Cesare Salad 40.00

Chopped Salad 45.00

Paste

Rigatoni Vodka 70.00

HALF

Rigatoni Bologhese 70.00
Rigatoni Marinara 65,00

Lasagna 70.00

AUTHENTIC ITALIAN CUISINE

Catering Menu

FULL
125.00
120.00
110.00
100.00

/75.00
85.00

FULL

140.00
140.00
130.00
135.00

Plattons.

Sausage and Peppers
Chicken Milanese
Chicken Marsala
Chicken Francese

Short Rib

Salmon Al Limone

Sides

Mashed Potatoes
Seasoned Vegetables

Broccoli Rabe
Fresh Bread

HALF
7/5.00
95.00
95.00

95.00
105.00
110.00

HALF
45.00
50.00
50.00
30.00

Please note all catering orders must be placed 24 hours in advance.

All catering orders can be picked up at:

0926 NE 20th Avenue Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33304

If you are interested in placing an order and or have any questions:

Please call us at 954-463-2566

FULL
150.00
190.00
190.00
190.00
210.00
220.00

FULL
85.00
95.00
95.00
55.00

“Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.



