

Catering Menu

Starters			Platters		
	HALF	FULL		HALF	FULL
Arancini	65.00	125.00	Sausage and Peppers	75.00	150.00
Meatballs	60.00	120.00	Chicken Milanese	95.00	190.00
Eggplant Parm	55.00	110.00	Chicken Marsala	95.00	190.00
Caprese Salad	50.00	100.00	Chicken Francese	95.00	190.00
*Cesare Salad	40.00	75.00	Short Rib	105.00	210.00
Chopped Salad	45.00	85.00	Salmon Al Limone	110.00	220.00
Pasta			Sides		
	HALF	FULL		HALF	FULL
Rigatoni Vodka	70.00	140.00	Mashed Potatoes	45.00	85.00
Rigatoni Bolognese	70.00	140.00	Seasoned Vegetables	50.00	95.00
Rigatoni Marinara	65.00	130.00	Broccoli Rabe	50.00	95.00
Lasagna	70.00	135.00	Fresh Bread	30.00	55.00

Please note all catering orders must be placed 24 hours in advance.

All catering orders can be picked up at:

926 NE 20th Avenue Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33304

If you are interested in placing an order and or have any questions:

Please call us at **954-463-2566**